
2022 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM SELECTION CAMP & U-18 BASEBALL 
WORLD CUP       

 
SELECTION CAMP & EXHIBITION SCHEDULE           [ Ajax, Ontario & Dunedin Florida ] 
  
 Sat-20-Aug 1:00 – 4:00             PRACTICE                          Pan Am Fields 
 
Sun-21-Aug 10:00 - 1:00 PRACTICE                                                                                          Pan Am Fields 
 
Mon-22-Aug 10:00 - 1:00 PRACTICE                                                                                          Pan Am Fields 
 
Tues-23-Aug 9:30 - 12:00 PRACTICE  / 1:30 PM  CANADA vs BLUE JAYS BASEBALL ACADEMY SCOUT TEAM   Pan Am Fields 
 
Wed-24-Aug           9:30 - 12:00           PRACTICE  / 1:30 PM  CANADA vs BLUE JAYS BASEBALL ACADEMY SCOUT TEAM    Pan Am Fields 
 
Thurs-25-Aug        9:30 - 12:00           PRACTICE /  1:30 PM   CANADA vs  BLUE JAYS BASEBALL ACADEMY SCOUT TEAM    Pan Am Fields 
 
Fri-26-Aug 9:30 - 12:00           PRACTICE /  1:30 PM   CANADA vs  BLUE JAYS BASEBALL ACADEMY SCOUT TEAM    Pan Am Fields 
   
Sat-27-Aug             9:30 - 12:00          PRACTICE /  1:30 PM   CONTROLLED SCRIMMAGE                                                                  Pan Am Fields 
                              
Sun-28-Aug OFF DAY Blue Jays vs Los Angeles Angels – 1:37 PM - Suite                                       Rogers Center  
 
Mon-29-Aug 10:00 - 1:00 PRACTICE                                                                                                                                              Pan Am Fields 
 
Tues-30-Aug 10:00 - 1:00 PRACTICE                                                                                                                                   Pan Am Fields 
 
Fly to FLORIDA 
                                   
Thurs-01-Sept       10:00 - 1:00 PRACTICE                                                                           Toronto Blue Jays PDC 
 
Fri-02-Sept            10:00 - 1:00 PRACTICE                                                                           Toronto Blue Jays PDC                
 
Sat-03-Sept            10:00 - 1:00 PRACTICE                                                                           Toronto Blue Jays PDC                
 
Sun-04-Sept           2:00                        CANADA vs USA                                                                                                                                       Pirate City 
 
Mon-05-Sept 2:00                        CANADA vs AUSTRALIA                                                                                                                       Pirate City 
 
Tues-06-Sept 10:00–11:30          PRACTICE   /  1:00 PM    CANADA vs CHINESE TAIPEI                                                Toronto Blue Jays PDC                 
 
 Wed-07-Sept         10:00 – 1:00           PRACTICE                                                                                                                               Toronto Blue Jays PDC                               
 
WBSC U-18 BASEBALL WORLD CUP  
 

          Group A:  Canada, USA, Korea, Netherlands, Brazil, South Africa      /     Group B:  Japan, Chinese Taipei, Australia, Italy, Mexico, Panama   
 
Thurs-08-Sept        TBD                       PRACTICE                                                                                                                                        TBD 
 
Fri-09-Sept  11:00   KOREA vs CANADA [ H ]        [ Opening Ceremony – 6:30 PM – Lecom Park ]                                   Lecom Park 
                               
Sat-10-Sept             11:00   CANADA vs BRAZIL [ H ]                                                                                                                        Lecom Park 
 
Sun-11-Sept           11:00                    CANADA vs NETHERLANDS  [ H ]                                                                                               Lecom Park

                                
Mon-12-Sept           7:00                       CANADA vs USA  [ H ]                                                                                                                     Ed Smith Stadium 
 
Tues-13-Sept           3:00  SOUTH AFRICA vs CANADA  [ H ]                                                                                              Ed Smith Stadium 
 
Wed-14-Sept                                          OFF DAY 
 
Thurs-15-Sept        TBD                       SUPER ROUND & PLACEMENT GAMES                                                                                           TBD 
 
Fri-16-Sept             TBD                       SUPER ROUND & PLACEMENT GAMES                                                                                           TBD 
 
Sat-17-Sept             TBD                       SUPER ROUND & PLACEMENT GAMES                                                                                           TBD 
 
Sun-18-Sept          3:00  / 7:00              BRONZE MEDAL & WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL     [ Closing Ceremony )                Ed Smith Stadium 
 

 


